Amateur Masters

Schrems, 16. 6. 2018

Y ¥ Zeit/Time  13:58:41
pot.c. TABULKA PRUJEZDU batmiate 160615
Seite/Page 1

1.Lauf PRO

1 717|46 |599| 29 | 38 |824| 99 |400| 32 |111 101|991 |616|151|214| 81 | 10 [867| 2 | 66 | 76 | 72 |500|183|737] 89 |198|969|
2 717|599| 29 | 99 |400| 38 | 32 |824|101 | 46 |991|111|151|616| 81 |867| 2 |214] 76 | 66 | 72 |500|183|737| 10 |198| 89 |969|
3 717|599 29 | 99 | 32 |400|824| 38 |101| 46 |991|111|151 616 | 81 |867| 2 | 76 | 66 | 72 |500|183|214|737|198| 10 |969 | 89 |
4 717|599 29 | 99 | 32 |400|824|101 | 46 |991| 38 |111|151| 81 |867| 76 | 66 | 72 |500| 2 |183|737|198|214| 10 |969 616 |

5 717|599| 29 | 99 | 32 |400|824|101| 46 |991 | 38 |111|151| 81 |867 | 76 | 72 |500|183|198|737| 66 | 2 |214| 10 |969|616|

6 717| 29 |599| 99 | 32 |400|824|101| 46 |991 | 38 |151|111| 81 |867 | 76 | 72 |500|198|183|737| 66 | 2 |969| 10 |214|616|

7 717| 29 |599| 32 | 99 |824|400|101| 46 |991 | 38 |151|111| 81 |867 | 76 | 72 |198|500|183|737| 66 |969| 2 | 10 |214|616|

8 71729 | 32 |599| 99 |824|101 |400| 46 |991|151| 38 |111|867| 81 | 76 |198| 72 |183| 66 |737|969|500| 2 | 10 |214|

9 717| 32 | 29 |599| 99 |824|101|400| 46 |991|151 | 38 |867| 76 |111| 81 |198| 72 | 66 |183|737|969(500| 10 | 2 |214]

10 717| 32 | 29 |599| 99 |824|101|400| 46 |991|151| 38 |867| 76 |111| 81 |198| 72 | 66 |183|737|969| 10 |500| 2 |214|

11 717| 32 | 29 |599| 99 |824|101|400| 46 |991|151| 76 |867| 38 |111| 81 |198| 72 | 66 |183|737|969| 10 |500| 2 |

12 717| 32 | 29 |599| 99 |824|101|400| 46 |991|151] 76 |867] 38 |



